TABULKA 1

	Aktivita
	Četnost
	Počet zúčastněných

	Jazykové kurzy
	
	

	Angličtina začátečníci
	74
	285

	Angličtina stř. pokroč.
	74
	296

	Němčina začátečníci
	32
	220

	Sportovní a pohybově rehabilitační programy
	
	

	Jóga
	33
	538

	Rehabilitační cvičení
	26
	194

	Rehabilitace
	17
	121

	Orientální tanec
	10
	56

	Flamengo
	5
	20

	Bojové umění
	4
	17

	Zájmové programy
	
	

	Kosmetika
	15
	74

	Filmový klub
	5
	61

	Divadelní kurz
	28
	124


TABULKA 2

	Služba
	2007
	2008

	
	Počet aktivit
	Počet uživatel
	Počet aktivit
	Počet uživatel

	Průvodcovská a předčitatelská
	9
	6
	21
	33

	Sociálně aktivizační
	52
	747
	157
	1083

	Odborné poradenství
	433
	132
	371
	205

	Podporované zaměstnávání
	30
	17
	24
	8

	Dobrovolnictví
	15
	11
	38
	34

	Jiné
	25
	3
	61
	8


